2025 General Sessions Court Holiday Schedule

Last day of normal operation:
First Day Back to Normal Operation:

iThursday, December 18,-2025
'Monday, January 5, 2026

Only these dockets will be operating during this timeframe.

Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday , December 22, 2025

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Recognized Holiday

Thursday, December 25, 2025
Recognized Holiday

Friday, December 26, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026 Recognized
Holiday

Friday, January 2, 2026

Misdemeanor Jail and

Felony Jail and Review

|
DV Misdemeanor and

MTMHI il'i i
Review Ctrm 3C Ctrm 3A i Wadall cluding
- |OP
Robinson Robinson | Eisenstein | Escobar |
Holt Holt Walker |
|
Blackburn Blackburn Floyd I
NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET
NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET
Eisenstein Eisenstein Loughry Leonardo |
|
Jodie Bell Jodie Bell | | Leonardo |
Coleman Coleman - - Leonardo |
Jones Jones l Eisenstein Hayes
NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET
|
Rachel L. Bell Rachel L. Bell l Eisenstein Leonardo |




